
Saturday 24 August 2024 Single Stableford + Pink Ball Event
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 128
Members: 126

Visitors: 2
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Pink Ball Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Martin Coffey [18024]Winner 10.00
Allan Barr [07330]Winner 10.00
Alan Puffett [05847]Winner 10.00
Russell Wolfenden [08156]Winner 10.00

A Grade up to 13 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Peter Keogh [12923]Winner 75.009 39
Dale Reid [28817]Runner-up 45.007 38
Terry Hannan [05825]3rd Place 30.0010 38

B Grade 13 to 18 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Michael King [13717]Winner 75.0014 40
Jonathan Wright [16170]Runner-up 45.0015 39
Ken Bussell [05725]3rd Place 30.0017 38

C Grade over 18 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
James Graham [01997]Winner 75.0028 39
Ken Collis [08393]Runner-up 45.0019 36
John Eccleston [28082]3rd Place 30.0019 36

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Jeff Clark [01854]NTP 2nd 4
Richard Gorecki [03127]NTP 10th 4
John Egan [11356]NTP 13th 4
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Rick Howat [02170]NTP 15th 4
Beau Rayner [07948]D/P A grade 17th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Michael King [13717]  [Black] 14 40 1
2 James Graham [01997]  [Blue] 28 39 1
3 Peter Keogh [12923]  [Black] 9 39 1
4 Jonathan Wright [16170]  [Black] 15 39 1
5 Ken Bussell [05725]  [Black] 17 38 1
6 Dale Reid [28817]  [Black] 7 38 1
7 Terry Hannan [05825]  [Black] 10 38 1
8 Allan Barr [07330]  [Black] 17 37 1
9 Martin Coffey [18024]  [Black] 4 37 1
10 Richard Gardner [04637]  [Blue] 10 37 1
11 Richard Gorecki [03127]  [Blue] 12 37 1
12 Ken Collis [08393]  [Blue] 19 36 1
13 John Eccleston [28082]  [Black] 19 36 1
14 Dean Straughan [28588]  [Black] 19 36 1
15 Jonathan Craig [31991]  [Black] 8 36 1
16 Robert Kelly [08412]  [Black] 3 36 1
17 Barry Stevenson [14711]  [Black] 9 36 1
18 Wayne Cobb [03644]  [Black] 11 36 1
19 William O'Connor [07181]  [Black] 12 36 1
20 Terry Bowman [05136]  [Black] 16 36 1
21 John Egan [11356]  [Black] 21 35 1
22 Thomas Glew [12117]  [Black] 5 35 1
23 Anthony Marr [11287]  [Black] 3 35 1
24 Edward Prior [16860]  [Blue] 21 35 1
25 Rick Howat [02170]  [Blue] 14 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 Phillip Di Sandro [14263]  [Black] 13 35 1
27 Bailey Hooker [29588]  [Black] 20 34 1
28 Robert Williams Jnr [11646]  [Black] 12 34 1
29 Arthur Smith [02451]  [Blue] 15 34 1
30 Anthony Scarpin [12420]  [Blue] 20 34 1
31 Greg Devlin [03335]  [Blue] 15 34 1
32 Len Stevenson [10369]  [Blue] 10 34 1
33 David Banwell [01435]  [Black] 4 34 1
34 Ian Brown [04959]  [Blue] 19 34 1
35 Phill Dady [28589]  [Black] 17 34 1
36 Colin Burgess [04964]  [Blue] 14 34 1
37 Paul Jones [10881]  [Black] 12 33 1
38 Anton Raath [04403]  [Black] 19 33 1
39 Robert Lidsey [17839]  [Blue] 15 33 1
40 Robert McLaren [02147]  [Black] 16 33 1
41 Robert Adams [08455]  [Black] 14 33 1
42 Stephen Grey [01906]  [Black] 13 33 1


